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NGHI-CS 31 October 2012 
 
MEMORANDUM FOR SEE DISTRIBUTION 
 
SUBJECT:  HIARNG ADONSA Schedule for Calendar Year (CY) 2013 
 

 
1.  The designated ADONSA dates for CY 13 are listed below: 
 
 ADONSA HOLIDAY 
  
 Friday, 18 Jan 13 Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Mon, 21 Jan 13 
 
 Friday, 15 Feb 13 President’s Day, Monday, 18 Feb 13 
 
 Tuesday, 26 Mar 13 Prince Kuhio Day, (State Holiday) 
 
 Friday, 29 Mar 13 Good Friday, (State Holiday) 
 
 Friday, 24 May 13 Memorial Day, Monday, 27 May 13 
 
 Friday, 5 Jul 13 Independence Day, Thursday, 4 Jul 13 
 
 Friday, 30 Aug 13 Labor Day, Monday, 2 Sep 13 
 
 Friday, 11 Oct 13 Columbus Day, Monday, 14 Oct 13  
 
 Friday, 29 Nov 13 Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, 28 Nov 13 
 
 Tuesday, 24 Dec 13 Christmas Day, Wednesday, 25 Dec 13 
 
 Tuesday, 31 Dec 13 New Year’s Day, Wednesday, 1 Jan 14  
 
2. POC is LTC Keith Yoshida, AGR Manager, 672-1243. 
 
 
 
 
   BRYAN E. SUNTHEIMER 
   Colonel, IN, HIARNG 
   Chief of Staff 
Distribution: 
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